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90 SOLID SUPERIA 2025

S8205

S8205

16 mm
28 mm

5,45 m2

± 610 kg

5,70 m2

3140 x
1170 x
710 mm 

7,85 m2

± 19,60 m2 75 kg/m2 

16°
8,81 m2

NANCY I 2550 x 2550 mm

5,70 m2
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S8205
Afmetingen betonplaat
Dimensions dalle de béton
Dimensions concrete base plate
Dimensiones de la losa de hormigón 

2550

2550

2 x S5025 S891S8522-1 S819 S8756
5 x S579

5 x S575


